1
L
Accessories--Speed controllers
PSL, PSS series
Ordering code
PSL 6 01 A □ □
G)Model tî)Port size @Thread connection @Control method @Standard color @Thread type
PSL: Speed
contrai Ier
4: Cll4mm
6: Cll6mm
8: Cll8mm
----------------- 10- Cll10mm PSS: Universal 12: Cil 12mm speed controller
Specification
Thread : Adaptable port size A: Meler-out
'
�
Handle marki
:
g "A"
M5: M5X0.8 : CD4, CD6 Controlledflow
01:
02:
03:
04:
1/8"
1 /4"
3/8"
1 /2"
: CD4, Cll6
: CD8, CD10
: CD 12
Free flow
B: Meler-in
Product feature
Standard color: Specification
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - r - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Blank: Gray : Release button: Gray
: Body:Gray
--------------(--------------------- Blank: PT
D: Black
: Release bu Iton:
: Black
: Body: Black
Operating pressure range 0-1 0kgf/cm'(0-1.0MPa) 1. The silencer is small size, and light weight with small installation space.
Negative pressure -750mmHg(1 0Torr)
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Ambient and fluid temperature ("Cl -20-70
Applicable tubing Soit nylon or polyurethane
Color Gray/black
Symbol
Meler-out (Al Meler-in (B)
r�
[_b?=_J
r�
[_b=_J
lnner structure
PSL Series
NO. Name Material NO. Name
1 Adiustinq cap Aluminum allov 7 Holder
2 Locking cap Aluminum alloy 8 O-ring
3 Throttlinq column Brass 9 Throttlinçi sleeve
4 Throttlinçi body Brass 10 Plastic body
5 O-ring NBR 11 O-ring
6 O-rina NBR 12 Plastic bodv
2. Excellent flow charatentics, high sensitivity and easy to adjust.
3. The silencer brass body adopts a special nickel-plating process, which has
good corrosion resistance and anti-pollution property.
4. Anti-drop structure is designed on the regulating rod.
5. The sealant being coated on threaded portion can ensure no leakage of the
threaded connection part.